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Sunday   6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 18Shrewsbury Lanes
Team Standings

Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +
Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 13 The C&B Express 78.6 22 6 78.6 22 6 9 4720 4960
2 7 La Alfombra 78.6 22 6 78.6 22 6 9 2937 4623
3 14 Rick Roll Bowl 75.0 21 7 75.0 21 7 9 3490 4870
4 3 The Dream Team 71.4 20 8 71.4 20 8 8 3362 4898
5 10 The Irish Men 57.1 16 12 57.1 16 12 7 2576 4694
6 8 Deez Balls 50.0 14 14 50.0 14 14 6½ 2927 4757
7 17 Split Ends 50.0 14 14 50.0 14 14 6 2972 4571
8 12 Da Teddy Bears 50.0 14 14 50.0 14 14 6½ 1584 4512
9 4 Pintera 46.4 13 15 46.4 13 15 6 1920 3540

10 2 DJ Dad and Big C 42.9 12 16 42.9 12 16 5 3402 4692
11 9 Pin Assassins 42.9 12 16 42.9 12 16 4½ 3120 3534
12 11 Sunday Bowlers 39.3 11 17 2 39.3 11 17 4½ 2913 4602
13 6 The Redeem Team 39.3 11 17 39.3 11 17 5 3365 4562
14 1 The Bowling Tour 39.3 11 17 5 39.3 11 17 5 2326 4549
15 15 I Wanna Bowl With Someb 39.3 11 17 39.3 11 17 5 2536 4486
16 16 Copy/Paste 35.7 10 18 2 35.7 10 18 4 4329 4665
17 5 Batman and Robin 32.1 9 19 32.1 9 19 4 3526 4148

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 La Alfombra 386 374 422 1182 7 <---> Pin Assassins 0 0 0 0 0
3-4 The C&B Express 437 399 450 1286 7 <---> I Wanna Bowl With So 393 392 359 1144 0
5-6 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Sunday Bowlers 398 414 355 1167 5
7-8 Copy/Paste 329 374 406 1109 0 <---> Rick Roll Bowl 494 380 531 1405 7

9-10 The Dream Team 417 421 389 1227 5 <---> DJ Dad and Big C 396 409 413 1218 2
11-12 Split Ends 372 375 429 1176 3 <---> Batman and Robin 384 389 401 1174 4
13-14 The Bowling Tour 324 352 372 1048 2 <---> Pintera 0 0 0 0 0
15-16 Deez Balls 443 439 346 1228 4 <---> The Irish Men 439 393 409 1241 3
17-18 Da Teddy Bears 409 424 375 1208 7 <---> The Redeem Team 336 372 368 1076 0

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18

Wk05  06/30  14-  1   4- 16   6- 17   8- 13  10- 15  12- 18   7-  2   9-  3   5- 11
Wk06  07/07   6- 16   1- 17   4- 14  10- 18  12- 13   8- 15   9-  5  11-  2   3-  7

View Standings on the Web
   Visit LeagueSecretary.com - This league's ID number is   138263
 View standings, bowler history, statistics and more. Also check out the Mobile App.   
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Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

437 The C&B Express 1247 The C&B Express 531 Rick Roll Bowl 1405 Rick Roll Bowl
414 Rick Roll Bowl 1054 Rick Roll Bowl 450 The C&B Express 1286 The C&B Express
377 Copy/Paste 1022 Copy/Paste 443 Deez Balls 1241 The Irish Men
329 Batman and Robin 958 Batman and Robin 439 The Irish Men 1228 Deez Balls
308 The Dream Team 891 DJ Dad and Big C 429 Split Ends 1227 The Dream Team

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 269 Justin Hardesty 719 Brad Jenkins 269 Justin Hardesty 719 Brad Jenkins

268 Brad Jenkins 627 Justin Hardesty 268 Brad Jenkins 627 Justin Hardesty
197 Ben Butler 549 Ben Butler 197 Ben Butler 549 Ben Butler
191 Chris Bain 547 Dave Lauver 191 Chris Bain 547 Dave Lauver
189 Dave Lauver 530 Chris Bain 189 Dave Lauver 530 Chris Bain

Women 183 Haily Watson 519 Haily Watson 183 Haily Watson 519 Haily Watson
177 Julie Frein 445 Julie Frein 177 Julie Frein 445 Julie Frein
161 Tracie Bain 424 Tracie Bain 161 Tracie Bain 424 Tracie Bain
121 Linn Hardesty 341 Linn Hardesty 121 Linn Hardesty 341 Linn Hardesty
111 Jennifer Shannon 271 Jennifer Shannon 111 Jennifer Shannon 271 Jennifer Shannon

Boys 212 Charlie Jenkins 528 Charlie Jenkins 212 Charlie Jenkins 528 Charlie Jenkins
186 Bryce Bain 492 Bryce Bain 186 Bryce Bain 492 Bryce Bain
172 Charlie Frein 476 Charlie Frein 172 Charlie Frein 476 Charlie Frein
167 Wyatt Hardesty 443 Nathan Frein 167 Wyatt Hardesty 443 Nathan Frein
165 Nathan Frein 427 Wyatt Hardesty 165 Nathan Frein 427 Wyatt Hardesty

Girls 164 Rylie Bain 344 Caitlyn Lauver 164 Rylie Bain 344 Caitlyn Lauver
125 Caitlyn Lauver 344 Rylie Bain 125 Caitlyn Lauver 344 Rylie Bain
109 Marion Hardesty 290 Marion Hardesty 109 Marion Hardesty 290 Marion Hardesty

81 Ellie Frein 231 Ellie Frein 81 Ellie Frein 231 Ellie Frein

Individual High Averages
Men 224.67 Tim Hardy 222.17 Brad Jenkins 195.17 Chris Bain 189.64 Ben Butler 174.92 Dave Lauver
Women 157.33 Haily Watson 151.25 Tracie Bain 124.50 Julie Frein 122.00 Linn Hardesty 109.89 Barb Georges
Boys 173.25 Charlie Frein 171.17 Charlie Jenkins 165.58 Bryce Bain 155.67 Nathan Frein 130.91 Kayden Massey
Girls 108.58 Caitlyn Lauver 100.89 Rylie Bain 89.33 Marion Hardesty 85.00 Ellie Frein

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

463 Copy/Paste 1247 The C&B Express 531 Rick Roll Bowl 1405 Rick Roll Bowl
437 The C&B Express 1110 Copy/Paste 491 Copy/Paste 1291 The Dream Team
414 Rick Roll Bowl 1086 Pin Assassins 469 The Dream Team 1286 The C&B Express
377 Pin Assassins 1054 Rick Roll Bowl 459 DJ Dad and Big C 1265 DJ Dad and Big C
364 Batman and Robin 1034 Batman and Robin 452 The C&B Express 1241 The Irish Men

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 269 Justin Hardesty 719 Brad Jenkins 269 Justin Hardesty 719 Brad Jenkins

268 Brad Jenkins 708 Tim Hardy 268 Brad Jenkins 708 Tim Hardy
244 Tim Hardy 627 Justin Hardesty 244 Tim Hardy 627 Justin Hardesty
244 Chris Bain 611 Chris Bain 244 Chris Bain 611 Chris Bain
227 Ben Butler 607 Dave Lauver 227 Ben Butler 607 Dave Lauver
225 Dave Lauver 225 Dave Lauver

Women 183 Haily Watson 519 Haily Watson 183 Haily Watson 519 Haily Watson
179 Tracie Bain 482 Tracie Bain 179 Tracie Bain 482 Tracie Bain
177 Julie Frein 445 Julie Frein 177 Julie Frein 445 Julie Frein
159 Linn Hardesty 440 Linn Hardesty 159 Linn Hardesty 440 Linn Hardesty
131 Barb Georges 331 Barb Georges 131 Barb Georges 331 Barb Georges

Boys 226 Bryce Bain 569 Charlie Frein 226 Bryce Bain 569 Charlie Frein
212 Charlie Jenkins 552 Nathan Frein 212 Charlie Jenkins 552 Nathan Frein
211 Charlie Frein 537 Charlie Jenkins 211 Charlie Frein 537 Charlie Jenkins
201 Nathan Frein 509 Bryce Bain 201 Nathan Frein 509 Bryce Bain
170 Kayden Massey 429 Kayden Massey 170 Kayden Massey 429 Kayden Massey

Girls 164 Rylie Bain 344 Caitlyn Lauver 164 Rylie Bain 344 Caitlyn Lauver
125 Caitlyn Lauver 344 Rylie Bain 125 Caitlyn Lauver 344 Rylie Bain
109 Marion Hardesty 290 Marion Hardesty 109 Marion Hardesty 290 Marion Hardesty
104 Ellie Frein 279 Ellie Frein 104 Ellie Frein 279 Ellie Frein
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Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - The Bowling Tour

1 Ellie Frein 85 0 1020 12 270 254 81 78 72 231 231
2 Maury Frein 108 0 1306 12 329 313 64 95 121 280 280

2 - DJ Dad and Big C
3 Dave Lauver 174 0 2099 12 526 510 189 179 179 547 547
4 Caitlyn Lauver 108 0 1303 12 332 316 98 121 125 344 344

3 - The Dream Team
5 Julie Frein 124 0 1494 12 381 365 157 177 111 445 445
6 Nathan Frein 155 0 1868 12 472 456 147 131 165 443 443

4 - Pintera
7 Emily Hardy 90 0 818 9 274 261 a80 a80 a80 240 240
8 Elliot Hardy 122 0 1102 9 374 361 a112 a112 a112 336 336

5 - Batman and Robin
9 Kayden Massey 130 0 1440 11 394 379 140 137 132 409 409

10 Ben Butler 189 0 2086 11 574 559 172 180 197 549 549
6 - The Redeem Team

11 Barb Georges 109 0 989 9 331 318 a99 a99 a99 297 297
12 Charlie Frein 173 0 2079 12 531 515 136 172 168 476 476

7 - La Alfombra
13 John Watson 92 0 1110 12 285 269 78 68 100 246 246
14 Haily Watson 157 0 1416 9 480 467 169 167 183 519 519
33 Bryan Rueve 137 0 411 3 417 410 0 0
34 Scotty Watson 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 - Deez Balls
15 Jordan Moore 140 0 1685 12 430 414 160 148 114 422 422
16 Brodix Moore 103 0 1242 12 318 302 137 145 86 368 368

9 - Pin Assassins
17 Owen Hardy 122 0 1098 9 378 365 a112 a112 a112 336 336
18 Tim Hardy 224 0 2022 9 678 665 a214 a214 a214 642 642

10 - The Irish Men
19 Brennen O'Keefe 82 0 988 12 257 241 112 96 78 286 286
20 Timothy O'Keefe 132 0 1588 12 407 391 153 123 157 433 433

11 - Sunday Bowlers
21 Brentley Poole 119 0 1428 12 372 356 124 121 103 348 348
22 Jim Breer 123 0 1485 12 375 359 131 150 109 390 390
35 Cindy Breer 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 - Da Teddy Bears
23 Dean Shannon 51 0 618 12 162 146 74 65 54 193 193
24 Jennifer Shannon 80 0 966 12 249 233 87 111 73 271 271

13 - The C&B Express
25 Charlie Jenkins 171 0 2054 12 526 510 156 160 212 528 528
26 Brad Jenkins 222 0 2666 12 679 663 268 226 225 719 719

14 - Rick Roll Bowl
27 Justin Hardesty 171 0 2052 12 528 512 210 148 269 627 627
38 Wyatt Hardesty 119 0 1438 12 362 346 167 115 145 427 427

15 - I Wanna Bowl With Somebody
28 Linn Hardesty 122 0 1464 12 381 365 121 112 108 341 341
30 Marion Hardesty 89 0 1072 12 278 262 101 109 80 290 290

16 - Copy/Paste
31 Chris Bain 195 0 2342 12 598 582 168 171 191 530 530
32 Bryce Bain 165 0 1987 12 503 487 132 174 186 492 492
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

17 - Split Ends
39 Tracie Bain 151 0 1815 12 465 449 161 134 129 424 424
40 Rylie Bain 100 0 908 9 304 291 75 105 164 344 344
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